©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
January, 2015 − Rev. 9
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74AC20/D
MC74AC20, MC74ACT20
Dual 4-Input NAND Gate
High−Performance Silicon−Gate CMOS
Features

5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC74AC20DG SOIC−14
(Pb−Free) 55 Units/Rail
MC74AC20DR2G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free) 2500/Tape & Reel
MC74ACT20DG SOIC−14
(Pb−Free) 55 Units/Rail
MC74ACT20DR2G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free) 2500/Tape & Reel
SOIC−14 NB
CASE 751A−03
ISSUE L